
County: Story Date : 04/30/2012

Precinct Voter Count Report No. : DP-007

  Precinct : All       

TOTAL DEM REP NP OTH

Ames 1-1 2,126 626 584 915 1

Ames 1-2 2,334 892 538 890 14

Ames 1-3 1,559 490 349 715 5

Ames 1-4 2,297 920 478 888 11

Ames 1-5 2,307 842 668 791 6

Ames 2-1 2,055 848 439 758 10

Ames 2-2 1,873 728 467 670 8

Ames 2-3 2,225 778 652 792 3

Ames 2-4 2,247 748 682 813 4

Ames 2-5 2,065 608 726 729 2

Ames 3-1 1,976 630 594 749 3

Ames 3-2 1,718 545 397 769 7

Ames 3-3 1,669 562 362 737 8

Ames 3-4 1,894 553 513 821 7

Ames 3-5 2,075 826 509 735 5

Ames 4-1 2,578 662 823 1,079 14

Ames 4-2 2,192 599 503 1,082 8

Ames 4-3 1,570 478 307 773 12

Ames 4-4 2,168 812 441 894 21

Ames 4-5 2,389 784 693 909 3

Cambridge/Union Twp 935 252 282 399 2

Collins/Collins Twp 512 108 188 216 0

Colo/New Albany Twp 862 217 266 377 2

Gilbert/Franklin Twp 2,561 695 950 910 6

Grant Twp 323 68 116 139 0
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Huxley 2,190 487 775 927 1

Kelley/Washington Twp 694 213 255 224 2

Lafayette Twp 322 79 127 116 0

Maxwell/Indian Creek Twp 1,115 260 341 513 1

McCallsburg/Warren Twp 370 86 145 137 2

Milford Twp 425 112 166 147 0

Nevada 1 1,140 294 288 557 1

Nevada 2 1,091 291 280 519 1

Nevada 3 1,160 328 332 498 2

Nevada 4 1,104 314 337 453 0

Nevada Twp 568 141 225 202 0

Palestine Twp 608 141 220 247 0

Richland Twp 276 64 111 101 0

Roland/Howard Twp 1,340 317 484 538 1

Sherman Twp 156 24 73 59 0

Slater/Sheldahl 1,228 347 398 483 0

Story City 2,381 613 928 840 0

Zearing/Lincoln Twp 566 121 209 234 2

63,244 19,503 18,221 25,345 175

DEM = Democratic

REP = Republican

NP = No Party

OTH = Libertarian or Green
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